
Lilleshall National Sports
Centre (GBR)

3-8 Apr 2023

European Grand Prix – 1st leg 2023

Recurve Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 50B 119    31 Jul 1996 GSTOETTNER Andreas
49A 679    12 Jul 2002 KURZ Lukas
48D 271    07 Jun 1986 ZWETTI Christian

AZE AZERBAIJAN 42B 315    15 May 2003 ALIYEV Mahammadali
41A 596    06 Sep 2000 HUSEINOV Ahmad

BEL BELGIUM 50C 268    15 May 1997 ADRIAENSEN Ben
49B 129    23 Oct 2001 CARBONETTI Theo
48A 20    04 Jan 2000 DE SMEDT Jarno
46D 501    05 May 2002 VAN STEEN Elian

BUL BULGARIA 51C 345    28 Aug 2002 BANCHEV Ivan
53A 434    07 Apr 2007 TODOROV Blagoy
52D 280    06 Feb 2006 VELIKOV Patrik

CRO CROATIA 52B 79    04 Feb 2000 CERNI Lovro
51A 32    19 Aug 1999 REMAR Alen
50D 152    04 Dec 2004 SULIK Leo

CYP CYPRUS 29B 637    18 Nov 1996 CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 46A 277    25 Jan 1989 EBERMANN Erik
45D 98    24 Apr 1995 HLAHULEK Michal
44C 166    15 Aug 1997 LI Adam

DEN DENMARK 41C 341    27 Feb 1982 BAEK Eli
40B 457    02 Aug 2003 CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup
31D 351    13 Oct 2004 HENRIKSEN Ludvig Njor
36A 353    23 Dec 2001 STAUDT Oliver

EST ESTONIA 42C 604    30 Sep 1975 GROSS Jaanus
44A 345    14 Feb 1999 KIVILO Karl
43D 604    14 Mar 2001 OUN Hendrik

FIN FINLAND 35D -    06 Mar 1987 AARTOLA Jouni
45A 114    27 Jun 1982 TEKONIEMI Antti
47C 125    15 Jan 1993 VIKSTROM Antti
46B 460    06 Nov 2002 VUORINEN Verne

FRA FRANCE 24C 73    07 Dec 2006 ADDIS Baptiste
25D 129    03 Jan 2003 BERNARDI Nicolas
23B 75    14 Oct 1996 FICHET Romain
30A 318    29 Oct 1984 TOUCOULLET Guillaume
26A 35    20 Mar 1989 VALLADONT Jean-Charles

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 23A -    03 May 1997 DAVIES Steven
28B 88    08 Sep 1995 HALL Conor
25C 60    17 Sep 1990 HALL Tom
29C -    18 Sep 2003 ORTON Monty
27A -    22 Apr 1966 PHILLIPS David
31A -    14 May 2002 RADIGAN Cameron
32B 94    17 Aug 2000 WISE Alex
24B 162    29 May 2002 WOODGATE James

GBR003 BOWBROOK ARCHERS 40D -    16 Oct 1997 HOLDEN Ryan
39C -    30 Sep 2004 PIGGOTT Callum

GBR004 GRIFFIN AC 39B -    10 Jul 1974 BARLOW Ru

GBR007 KESTRELS ARCHERY CLUB 33B -    20 May 1970 KLEIN Michael
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GBR009 EDINBURGH UNIVERSITY ARCHERY C 40A -    26 Jun 1989 ROWBOTHAM Erik

GBR00D WORTHING ARCHERY CLUB 30C -    04 Oct 2004 CHEUNG Sum Hin Moses

GBR010 MALVERN ARCHERS 34C -    19 Jul 1969 WEBB Peter

GBR011 SELBY ARCHERS 33C -    04 Feb 1989 CASTILLO Roger

GBR013 WINNINGTON PARK BOWMEN 40C -    28 May 1987 HADFIELD Leigh

GBR015 NEWPORT PAGNELL ARCHERS 34B -    19 Nov 1977 KANNAN Sathish Kumar

GBR016 CLICKERS ARCHERY CLUB 39A -    01 Sep 1989 HARDING Keith

GBR01A REDRUTH ARCHERS 38D -    31 Mar 1999 ROWE Alex

GBR01B EAST BELFAST AC 29A -    05 Jan 1996 HUSTON Patrick

GEO GEORGIA 44D -    14 Apr 2002 BASILADZE Anri
53C 572    05 Jul 2005 MACHAVARIANI Aleksandre
43C 572    31 Aug 2001 TSULUKIDZE Mirian

GER GERMANY 26C -    25 Sep 2003 KRAMER Mathias
25B 5    07 Jun 1993 UNRUH Florian
24A 54    17 Feb 2001 VETTER Jonathan
28A 65    20 Jan 1995 WECKMUELLER Maximilian
23D 10    04 Aug 1993 WIESER Felix
27D 51    03 Jul 2000 WIESER Moritz

GRE GREECE 41D -    16 Nov 2004 CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios
47A 596    03 Jun 1986 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
48B 637    17 Oct 1997 KATSAITIS Panagiotis
49C 637    17 Apr 1984 SGOUROS Georgios

IRL IRELAND 48C -    28 Jan 1996 MCCAFFREY Carl
49D -    07 Jun 1994 RONAN Oskar
47B 572    29 Mar 1981 TAYLOR Adam

ISR ISRAEL 36B -    23 Jan 2005 DROR Roy
33A 265    19 Feb 2004 FRENKEL Niv
28C -    22 Jun 2006 LANKRI Yuval
37C 249    16 Nov 2002 ROZINER Eyal
29D 129    01 Sep 1998 SHANNY Itay

ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS, US 34D 6    04 Sep 2001 D'AMOUR Nicholas

ITA ITALY 53D -    14 May 2003 BORSANI Matteo
51B -    07 Feb 1991 MELOTTO Luca
52C 50    30 Dec 1992 MORELLO Marco
50A 46    27 Jun 1996 PASQUALUCCI David

LAT LATVIA 39D 318    02 Oct 2000 BLAZE Davis

LUX LUXEMBOURG 43A 54    30 Aug 1984 HENCKELS Jeff
42D 182    12 Sep 1996 KLEIN Pit

NED NETHERLANDS 23C 39    10 Dec 1999 BROEKSMA Gijs
25A 249    17 Jul 2002 ROOS Senna
28D 388    17 Oct 2004 SMEETS Yaël
26B 257    22 Nov 2002 VAN LAARHOVEN Kay
24D 13    19 Sep 1996 WIJLER Steve
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27B 78    08 Nov 1999 WILTHAGEN Jonah

POL POLAND 45B -    05 Apr 2005 BAK Jakub
47D 501    03 Feb 2000 KASPROWSKI Oskar
46C 388    15 Oct 2003 KUPCZAK Konrad

POR PORTUGAL 51D 148    27 Jan 2001 CARNEIRO Nuno
53B 345    28 Aug 1993 GONCALVES Luis
52A 241    07 Feb 2002 MATOS Tiago

ROU ROMANIA 45C 659    29 Sep 2006 MOREH Tamas
44B 156    17 Jul 2003 TIMPU Mario

SUI SWITZERLAND 35A 102    14 Dec 2002 CHABIN Keziah
31C 173    01 Aug 1980 RUFER Thomas
38B 180    30 Sep 2002 SCARBORO Josef
32D 604    01 Jan 2002 SCHARER GONZALEZ Mateo

SVK SLOVAKIA 41B 138    05 Mar 1995 DUCHON Juraj
32C 305    04 Dec 1991 DUCHON Miroslav
33D 501    14 Feb 2005 MEDVECZKY Daniel
37A 353    09 Aug 1985 NAGY Pavol

SWE SWEDEN 35C -    13 Jun 2004 HEDENVANG Kevin
43B -    07 Nov 2003 JACOBSSON Lukas
36D -    09 Sep 2002 MOSÉN Jacob
42A 68    03 Apr 1984 SJÖBERG Kaj

TUR TÜRKIYE 26D 36    21 Jul 2001 AK Samet
36C 196    02 May 2005 AKKOYUN Berkay
32A 7    08 Jun 1999 GAZOZ Mete
38A 388    11 Feb 2005 OZDEMIR Mustafa
37D 221    30 Apr 2002 TUMER Ulas
35B 104    07 Nov 2003 YILDIRMIS Muhammed

UKR UKRAINE 37B 37    10 Jan 2000 KOZHOKAR Ivan
30D 129    26 Apr 2001 OVCHYNNIKOV Artem
38C 659    24 May 1981 RUBAN Viktor
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AUT AUSTRIA 5D 38    29 Aug 1999 STRAKA Elisabeth

AZE AZERBAIJAN 21C -    20 Aug 2007 HUSEYNLI Fatima
17B 308    18 Jan 1990 RAMAZANOVA Yaylagul
20C 297    02 Feb 1987 SIMONOVA Svetlana

BUL BULGARIA 17A 181    24 Oct 1995 DANAILOVA Dobromira
21A -    06 Nov 2001 IVANOVA Martina
16A 456    05 Aug 2001 IVANOVA Teodora

CYP CYPRUS 6D 532    23 Mar 2004 PETROU Elena

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 7A 53    04 Jul 1989 VANEK VANECKOVA Jindriska

DEN DENMARK 14B 40    05 Apr 1998 DANSTRUP ANDERSEN Kirstine
16B 83    29 Jun 1989 DEGN Randi
15B 219    15 Mar 2000 JAKOBSEN Nanna

ESP SPAIN 9C 20    25 Jun 2001 CANALES Elia
10C 60    28 May 1998 CEBRIAN Sandra
8C 68    06 Sep 2003 FERNANDEZ INFANTE Leyre

11C 548    29 May 2006 UNAMUNZAGA ALTUNA Irati

EST ESTONIA 7B 164    10 Aug 2000 LILIENTHAL Triinu

FIN FINLAND 14C 345    07 Nov 1992 LASSILA Ida-Lotta
15C 451    07 Sep 1994 TUKIAINEN Iida

FRA FRANCE 15D 34    14 Oct 1996 ADICEOM Audrey
14D 13    10 Apr 2000 BARBELIN Lisa
17D 92    17 Aug 2001 FLORENT Anaëlle
16D 31    09 Jan 2004 LOPEZ Caroline

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 5C 15    07 Mar 2005 HEALEY Penny
1C 89    21 May 2003 PIPER Louisa
3C 2    13 Mar 1997 PITMAN Bryony
2C 88    16 Jan 1996 SAGOO Jaspreet Kaur Jessica

GBR006 AUDCO ARCHERS 14A -    24 Dec 1993 MEERING Sophie
15A -    21 Feb 2001 MOON Rachel

GBR00A BEBINGTON ARCHERS 6A -    12 Nov 2000 CURRUMS Alex

GBR012 ROCHDALE COMPANY OF ARCHERS 6C -    18 Jun 2004 HEMPSALL Charlotte

GER GERMANY 4A 1    01 Sep 1995 BAUER Katharina
1A 141    18 Mar 2003 IDENSEN Elina
3A 6    19 Apr 1996 KROPPEN Michelle
5A 23    15 Jan 2001 SCHWARZ Charline
2A 52    05 Jan 1999 TARTLER Elisa

GRE GREECE 4D 113    20 Jun 1995 GKORILA Anatoli Martha
2D 220    13 Sep 2005 NASOULA Maria
3D 500    16 Apr 2003 PAPADOPOULOU Dimitra
1D 153    17 Jun 1974 PSARRA Evangelia

GRE001 TETRAPTERYLLIS 7C -    07 Oct 1979 MARONITI Styliani

IRL IRELAND 18D 417    21 Mar 1992 DAVIS Emma Louise
19D 340    31 Oct 1997 MOONEY Roisin
21D 508    20 Dec 1992 TIPPING Rebekah
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ISL ICELAND 19A 327    30 Jul 1980 DAXBOCK Astrid
20A 305    04 Feb 2004 HILMARSDOTTIR Marin Anita
18A 327    02 Jan 2002 HJALTESTED Valgerdur E

ISR ISRAEL 17C -    23 May 2008 HILTON Shelley
16C -    23 Nov 2004 IFERGAN Alma
18C -    30 Jun 2006 IFERGAN Shira
19C -    04 Dec 2003 MOSHE Mikaella

ITA ITALY 7D 367    29 Mar 2003 DI FRANCESCO Roberta
10D -    24 May 2004 LANDI Ginevra
9D 127    12 Sep 1997 LANDI Vanessa
8D 367    01 Apr 2002 ROLANDO Aiko

LAT LATVIA 11D -    17 Sep 1992 KREICBERGA Anete

NED NETHERLANDS 20B 98    08 Sep 2005 ROEFFEN Quinty
18B 8    18 Feb 1994 SCHLOESSER Gaby
19B 10    15 Nov 2001 VAN DER WINKEL Laura

POL POLAND 10A -    31 Mar 2004 BARGIEL Joanna
8A 74    10 Jul 1991 LESNIAK Natalia

11A 186    19 Jan 1983 MYSZOR Wioleta
9A -    17 May 2003 PLAZA Klaudia

POL001 LKS LUCZNIK-ZYWIEC 13C -    22 Oct 2004 LIM Jeongmin
12C -    02 Jan 1999 LIM Soomin

POR PORTUGAL 6B 449    25 May 1987 TKACHENKO Milana

ROU ROMANIA 13D 94    09 Dec 2002 AMAISTROAIE Madalina
12D 300    11 Jun 2003 MIKLOS Beatrice

SUI SWITZERLAND 4B 367    12 Aug 2004 AMATO Laura
2B 367    28 Nov 1998 FUSEK Olga
5B 140    24 Oct 1984 GERSTER Simone
3B 150    13 Oct 2004 LICARI Liliana
1B 364    13 Jul 2000 PICHONNAZ Maxine

SVK SLOVAKIA 13B 27    07 Sep 2001 BARANKOVA Denisa
12B 197    06 Jan 2004 BENDÍKOVÁ Elena

SWE SWEDEN 12A 192    03 Feb 1987 BJERENDAL Christine
13A 58    28 Sep 1992 JANGNAS Erika

UKR UKRAINE 11B 89    09 Oct 1997 HNYP Solomiya
8B 46    03 Apr 1993 MARCHENKO Veronika

10B 94    09 Feb 1995 PAVLOVA Anastasia
9B 160    14 Mar 1994 RODIONOVA Polina
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AUT AUSTRIA 23A 59    27 Apr 1999 HEINCZ Stefan
22A 142    01 Sep 1975 MATZNER Michael
24A 4    15 Mar 1997 WIENER Nico

BAH BAHAMAS 25B -    20 Jul 1988 MOULTRIE Dovar
26B 214    05 May 2005 ROLLE Leron

BEL BELGIUM 12A 569    18 Sep 1993 FLEURINCK Mick
13A 564    17 May 1995 KOOLS Jonathan
10A 155    16 Jun 1993 KOOLS Reginald
11A 89    13 Jul 2002 VAN LOOY Quinten

BUL BULGARIA 20A 331    11 Jun 1972 PETROV Viktor
21A 331    04 Apr 1969 TASKOV Kiril

CRO CROATIA 14B 16    08 Aug 1997 BUDEN Domagoj

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13B 71    26 Oct 1987 VANEK Martin

FRA FRANCE 19A -    27 Jan 1995 GUÉRIN Maxime

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3A 331    03 Dec 1967 BRIDGEWATER Neil
6A 81    13 Jul 2002 CARPENTER Adam
5A -    18 May 2002 CROW Dillon
2A -    11 Nov 1998 HARRIS Jamie
4A 456    24 Jun 1991 MACQUEEN Nathan
1A 202    13 Aug 1983 RICHARDS Carl
7A 116    24 May 2000 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

GBR008 LINKS ARCHERS 18B -    28 Mar 2001 WONG Matthew

GBR00C SILVER SPOON BOWMEN 14A -    03 Feb 2005 ORFORD Oscar

GBR00E WILFORD BOWMEN 9A -    21 Sep 2004 LANE Thomas

GER GERMANY 8B 57    21 Apr 1991 GRAFMANS Florian
10B 98    12 Apr 1981 HAMDORF Sebastian
11B 81    29 Dec 1997 HOLLAS Leon
9B 90    24 Apr 1999 KRIPPENDORF Tim

12B 69    07 Aug 1983 LUEPKEMANN Henning

GRE GREECE 28A 110    04 Oct 2001 DRAKIOTIS Dimitrios - Konstantinos
29A 143    11 Sep 1970 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
27A 192    05 Sep 1977 KOUMERTAS Stavros

IRL IRELAND 27B 569    17 Nov 1988 CREAN Lorcan
29B -    03 Nov 2003 CUNNINGHAM Rogan
28B -    04 Feb 2004 DELANEY Sam

ISL ICELAND 18A 444    16 Feb 1976 BIRGISSON Alfred
17A 525    24 Nov 2001 FANNARSSON Dagur Orn
16A 456    09 Nov 1982 GUDJONSSON Gummi

ISR ISRAEL 20B 456    09 Mar 2006 CARMI Paz
22B 331    13 Mar 2007 HADAR Yiftach
21B 60    07 Apr 2005 YAMROM Shamai

ITA ITALY 3B 40    25 Jan 1992 BRUNO Marco
4B 101    03 Feb 1997 FREGNAN Elia
1B -    16 Jun 2001 GODANO Michea
5B -    14 Sep 2005 GUBBINI Lorenzo
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2B -    05 May 1991 POLIDORI Jacopo

LTU LITHUANIA 19B -    31 Aug 2007 GRIGARAVICIUS Jonas

LUX LUXEMBOURG 30A 165    30 Apr 1986 HOCEVAR Arnaud
32A 247    30 Sep 1990 MOES Ben
31A 90    28 Jan 1984 SEYWERT Gilles

NOR NORWAY 16B 20    13 Nov 1999 FAUGSTAD Anders
17B 132    22 Mar 2002 FIGVED Sander
15B 116    02 Mar 1995 HAUGSETH Mads

ROU ROMANIA 7B 251    05 Sep 2002 VLAD Teodor

SLO SLOVENIA 26A 75    18 Jan 2004 BRENK Aljaz Matija
25A 25    29 Dec 2003 JEVSNIK Tim

SRB SERBIA 15A 137    09 Aug 1992 NEDELJKOVIC Ognjen

SUI SWITZERLAND 6B 185    03 Nov 1985 HAEFELFINGER Roman

SVK SLOVAKIA 24B 13    14 May 1976 BOSANSKY Jozef
23B 179    13 Feb 2006 SEDIVY Simon

SWE SWEDEN 30B 132    23 Feb 1999 BENSCHJÖLD Jacob
32B 251    14 Feb 1995 LIMÅS Joakim
31B 214    23 Jan 1999 PERSSON Erik

UKR UKRAINE 8A -    18 Jan 2006 VDOVENKO Vitalii
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AUT AUSTRIA 53B 207    18 May 1989 RONACHER Ingrid

CRO CROATIA 44B 18    07 Aug 2001 MLINARIC Amanda

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 39B 80    18 Aug 2000 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina

ESP SPAIN 47A -    16 Jun 2006 ARENAS SÁNCHEZ Miriam
46A 16    16 Nov 2002 MUÑOZ Andrea

EST ESTONIA 51B 4    19 Jul 1999 JAATMA Lisell
50B 26    10 Feb 2002 PAAS Meeri-Marita

FRA FRANCE 54A 263    08 Nov 1983 RIGAULT CHUPIN Julie

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 35B 284    14 Mar 2002 CHAPPELL Grace
34B 123    30 May 1992 FOSTER Elizabeth
33B 1    07 Jun 2000 GIBSON Ella
37B 382    03 Dec 1997 PATERSON PINE Phoebe
36B 116    23 Mar 2000 STRETTON Jessica

GBR001 DEER PARK ARCHERS 52A -    09 Oct 2004 A'BEAR Chloe

GBR005 BARNSLEY AC 38B -    13 Jan 1999 CARPENTER Isabelle

GBR00A BEBINGTON ARCHERS 39A -    28 Sep 2006 WOOD Patience

GBR00B SPINNERS MILL ARCHERS 43B -    12 Mar 2005 BOULTON Hallie

GBR00F SITTINGBOURNE COMMUNITY CENTRE 44A -    30 Aug 2006 MCGUANE Mia

GBR017 AC DELCO BOWMEN 45A -    30 Sep 1999 LOADER Vicky

GBR018 UNIVERSITY OF BIRMINGHAM 40A -    30 Dec 2002 BRYAN Jenny

GER GERMANY 38A 45    24 Apr 1994 BOEHNKE Julia
36A 208    08 Aug 2003 GOEPPEL Franziska
34A 391    23 May 2001 MARQUARDT Marie
33A -    01 Nov 1998 RAAB Katharina
37A 237    30 Jan 1985 SCHÖNBACH Kristin
35A 182    18 Dec 1997 WALTER Jennifer

ISL ICELAND 42B 75    26 Mar 2003 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna Maria
41B 208    08 Apr 2005 BENEDIKTSDOTTIR Freyja Dis
40B 208    29 Jul 2004 MAMALIAS Eowyn

ISR ISRAEL 49A 208    14 May 2004 MAYMON Romi

ITA ITALY 42A 86    01 Oct 2000 NATALE Paola
43A 47    26 Mar 1998 RET Sara
41A 30    31 May 1986 TONIOLI Marcella

LAT LATVIA 54B 343    08 May 1965 OLEKSEJENKO Julia

LTU LITHUANIA 53A -    29 Oct 1988 TIMINSKIENE Inga

LUX LUXEMBOURG 52B 13    28 Oct 1997 SHKOLNA Mariya

NED NETHERLANDS 47B 25    13 Feb 1995 DE LAAT Sanne
46B -    13 Aug 2003 JANSSEN Aurora
45B 77    18 Jul 1974 STAS-COUWENBERG Martine
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PHI001 ARCHERY DREAM CLUB 48B -    16 Mar 1998 ROBLES Andrea

SUI SWITZERLAND 50A 112    10 Apr 1993 DE GIULI Clementine
51A 85    22 Jun 1975 HASLER Myriam

UKR UKRAINE 49B 208    09 Jul 2003 KHOMUTOVSKA Olha

USA001 COLUMBINE ARCHERS 48A -    11 Oct 1958 FONTENOT Tamara
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AZE AZERBAIJAN 42B -    15 May 2003 ALIYEV Mahammadali
41A -    06 Sep 2000 HUSEINOV Ahmad

BUL BULGARIA 51C -    28 Aug 2002 BANCHEV Ivan
53A -    07 Apr 2007 TODOROV Blagoy
52D -    06 Feb 2006 VELIKOV Patrik

CRO CROATIA 52B -    04 Feb 2000 CERNI Lovro
51A -    19 Aug 1999 REMAR Alen
50D -    04 Dec 2004 SULIK Leo

CYP CYPRUS 29B -    18 Nov 1996 CHARALAMBOUS Charalambos

DEN DENMARK 41C -    27 Feb 1982 BAEK Eli
40B -    02 Aug 2003 CHRISTENSEN Christian Brendstrup
31D -    13 Oct 2004 HENRIKSEN Ludvig Njor
36A -    23 Dec 2001 STAUDT Oliver

EST ESTONIA 42C -    30 Sep 1975 GROSS Jaanus
44A -    14 Feb 1999 KIVILO Karl
43D -    14 Mar 2001 OUN Hendrik

GEO GEORGIA 44D -    14 Apr 2002 BASILADZE Anri
53C -    05 Jul 2005 MACHAVARIANI Aleksandre
43C -    31 Aug 2001 TSULUKIDZE Mirian

GRE GREECE 41D -    16 Nov 2004 CHRISTOPOULOS Antonios
47A -    03 Jun 1986 KARAGEORGIOU Alexandros
48B -    17 Oct 1997 KATSAITIS Panagiotis
49C -    17 Apr 1984 SGOUROS Georgios

IRL IRELAND 48C -    28 Jan 1996 MCCAFFREY Carl
49D -    07 Jun 1994 RONAN Oskar
47B -    29 Mar 1981 TAYLOR Adam

ISR ISRAEL 36B -    23 Jan 2005 DROR Roy
33A -    19 Feb 2004 FRENKEL Niv
28C -    22 Jun 2006 LANKRI Yuval
37C -    16 Nov 2002 ROZINER Eyal
29D -    01 Sep 1998 SHANNY Itay

LAT LATVIA 39D -    02 Oct 2000 BLAZE Davis
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CYP CYPRUS 6D -    23 Mar 2004 PETROU Elena

IRL IRELAND 18D -    21 Mar 1992 DAVIS Emma Louise
19D -    31 Oct 1997 MOONEY Roisin
21D -    20 Dec 1992 TIPPING Rebekah

ISL ICELAND 19A -    30 Jul 1980 DAXBOCK Astrid
20A -    04 Feb 2004 HILMARSDOTTIR Marin Anita
18A -    02 Jan 2002 HJALTESTED Valgerdur E

ISR ISRAEL 17C -    23 May 2008 HILTON Shelley
16C -    23 Nov 2004 IFERGAN Alma
18C -    30 Jun 2006 IFERGAN Shira
19C -    04 Dec 2003 MOSHE Mikaella

LAT LATVIA 11D -    17 Sep 1992 KREICBERGA Anete

POR PORTUGAL 6B -    25 May 1987 TKACHENKO Milana

ROU ROMANIA 13D -    09 Dec 2002 AMAISTROAIE Madalina
12D -    11 Jun 2003 MIKLOS Beatrice

SUI SWITZERLAND 4B -    12 Aug 2004 AMATO Laura
2B -    28 Nov 1998 FUSEK Olga
5B -    24 Oct 1984 GERSTER Simone
3B -    13 Oct 2004 LICARI Liliana
1B -    13 Jul 2000 PICHONNAZ Maxine

SWE SWEDEN 12A -    03 Feb 1987 BJERENDAL Christine
13A -    28 Sep 1992 JANGNAS Erika
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AUT AUSTRIA 23A -    27 Apr 1999 HEINCZ Stefan
22A -    01 Sep 1975 MATZNER Michael
24A -    15 Mar 1997 WIENER Nico

BEL BELGIUM 12A -    18 Sep 1993 FLEURINCK Mick
13A -    17 May 1995 KOOLS Jonathan
10A -    16 Jun 1993 KOOLS Reginald
11A -    13 Jul 2002 VAN LOOY Quinten

BUL BULGARIA 20A -    11 Jun 1972 PETROV Viktor
21A -    04 Apr 1969 TASKOV Kiril

CRO CROATIA 14B -    08 Aug 1997 BUDEN Domagoj

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 13B -    26 Oct 1987 VANEK Martin

GBR GREAT BRITAIN 3A -    03 Dec 1967 BRIDGEWATER Neil
6A -    13 Jul 2002 CARPENTER Adam
5A -    18 May 2002 CROW Dillon
2A -    11 Nov 1998 HARRIS Jamie
4A -    24 Jun 1991 MACQUEEN Nathan
1A -    13 Aug 1983 RICHARDS Carl
7A -    24 May 2000 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai

GRE GREECE 28A -    04 Oct 2001 DRAKIOTIS Dimitrios - Konstantinos
29A -    11 Sep 1970 KOSTOPOULOS Athanasios
27A -    05 Sep 1977 KOUMERTAS Stavros

IRL IRELAND 27B -    17 Nov 1988 CREAN Lorcan
29B -    03 Nov 2003 CUNNINGHAM Rogan
28B -    04 Feb 2004 DELANEY Sam

ISL ICELAND 18A -    16 Feb 1976 BIRGISSON Alfred
17A -    24 Nov 2001 FANNARSSON Dagur Orn
16A -    09 Nov 1982 GUDJONSSON Gummi

ISR ISRAEL 20B -    09 Mar 2006 CARMI Paz
22B -    13 Mar 2007 HADAR Yiftach
21B -    07 Apr 2005 YAMROM Shamai

ITA ITALY 3B -    25 Jan 1992 BRUNO Marco
4B -    03 Feb 1997 FREGNAN Elia
1B -    16 Jun 2001 GODANO Michea
5B -    14 Sep 2005 GUBBINI Lorenzo
2B -    05 May 1991 POLIDORI Jacopo

LTU LITHUANIA 19B -    31 Aug 2007 GRIGARAVICIUS Jonas

LUX LUXEMBOURG 30A -    30 Apr 1986 HOCEVAR Arnaud
32A -    30 Sep 1990 MOES Ben
31A -    28 Jan 1984 SEYWERT Gilles

NOR NORWAY 16B -    13 Nov 1999 FAUGSTAD Anders
17B -    22 Mar 2002 FIGVED Sander
15B -    02 Mar 1995 HAUGSETH Mads

ROU ROMANIA 7B -    05 Sep 2002 VLAD Teodor

SLO SLOVENIA 26A -    18 Jan 2004 BRENK Aljaz Matija
25A -    29 Dec 2003 JEVSNIK Tim
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SRB SERBIA 15A -    09 Aug 1992 NEDELJKOVIC Ognjen

SUI SWITZERLAND 6B -    03 Nov 1985 HAEFELFINGER Roman

SWE SWEDEN 30B -    23 Feb 1999 BENSCHJÖLD Jacob
32B -    14 Feb 1995 LIMÅS Joakim
31B -    23 Jan 1999 PERSSON Erik

UKR UKRAINE 8A -    18 Jan 2006 VDOVENKO Vitalii
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Lilleshall National Sports
Centre (GBR)

3-8 Apr 2023

European Grand Prix – 1st leg 2023

Compound Women EG23 Final Quota Tournament

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

AUT AUSTRIA 53B -    18 May 1989 RONACHER Ingrid

CRO CROATIA 44B -    07 Aug 2001 MLINARIC Amanda

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 39B -    18 Aug 2000 ZIKMUNDOVA Martina

ESP SPAIN 47A -    16 Jun 2006 ARENAS SÁNCHEZ Miriam
46A -    16 Nov 2002 MUÑOZ Andrea

EST ESTONIA 51B -    19 Jul 1999 JAATMA Lisell
50B -    10 Feb 2002 PAAS Meeri-Marita

GER GERMANY 38A -    24 Apr 1994 BOEHNKE Julia
36A -    08 Aug 2003 GOEPPEL Franziska
34A -    23 May 2001 MARQUARDT Marie
33A -    01 Nov 1998 RAAB Katharina
37A -    30 Jan 1985 SCHÖNBACH Kristin
35A -    18 Dec 1997 WALTER Jennifer

ISL ICELAND 42B -    26 Mar 2003 ALFREÐSDÓTTIR Anna Maria
41B -    08 Apr 2005 BENEDIKTSDOTTIR Freyja Dis
40B -    29 Jul 2004 MAMALIAS Eowyn

ISR ISRAEL 49A -    14 May 2004 MAYMON Romi

LAT LATVIA 54B -    08 May 1965 OLEKSEJENKO Julia

LTU LITHUANIA 53A -    29 Oct 1988 TIMINSKIENE Inga

NED NETHERLANDS 47B -    13 Feb 1995 DE LAAT Sanne
46B -    13 Aug 2003 JANSSEN Aurora
45B -    18 Jul 1974 STAS-COUWENBERG Martine

SUI SWITZERLAND 50A -    10 Apr 1993 DE GIULI Clementine
51A -    22 Jun 1975 HASLER Myriam

UKR UKRAINE 49B -    09 Jul 2003 KHOMUTOVSKA Olha
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